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Men / 51 / 13-18 yrs.
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vincent* Cochrane643
North Valley

10.350 10.750 9.25010.250 11.20010.750 62.550
5T 2T 5 4 1 1 1 

1 

Elijah* Cruz965
VSSG

11.400 9.400 9.30010.550 10.70010.100 61.450
1 19 1 3 4T 2 2 

2 

Shun Enomoto709
Peninsula

10.900 10.000 9.35010.500 9.45010.000 60.200
3 8 2 1T 6 13 3 

3 

Robert LaChausse565
IEGA

10.700 9.850 8.95010.150 10.35010.100 60.100
4 10T 6T 9T 4T 5T 4 

4 

Terren* Saechao339
Elevate

10.350 10.800 9.1509.550 10.3509.700 59.900
5T 1 14 5 10T 5T 5 

5 

Andrew German934
USA Flairs

10.150 10.100 9.00010.150 9.65010.250 59.300
8T 6 6T 8 3 12 6 

6 

Jared Barlow559
IEGA

10.150 8.150 9.35010.400 10.65010.400 59.100
8T 21 4 1T 2 3T 7 

7 

Sam Moehlig636
North County01

11.000 9.650 8.7009.800 9.4009.700 58.250
2 14 10T 18 10T 14 8 

8 

Scott Beames89
Accel

10.050 10.300 8.8009.500 9.9509.600 58.200
11T 4 15T 16 12T 9 9 

9 

Brian Amen642
North Valley

10.000 10.750 8.8509.750 8.9009.600 57.850
13 2T 12 14T 12T 18 10 

10 

Justin Glad368
EGA San Diego

8.900 9.850 8.9009.800 10.3009.800 57.550
19 10T 10T 11T 8 7 11 

11 

Andrew Bentz126
American KSC

10.150 10.150 9.1009.500 9.0009.200 57.100
8T 5 15T 6 18T 17 12 

12 

Joshua Ogawa868
Stanford

8.950 9.500 8.95010.450 10.1009.100 57.050
18 17T 3 9T 20 8 13 

13 

Kilo Yoshida-Ng381
Edge

9.700 9.950 9.0509.150 9.1009.750 56.700
16 9 19 7 9 16 14 

14 

Julian Garcia561
IEGA

8.750 9.700 8.9009.350 10.6509.200 56.550
20 13 18 11* 18T 3T 15T

15T

Cyprus Rice956
V-Force Elite

10.050 9.600 8.8508.700 9.9009.450 56.550
11T 15 20 14T 15T 10 15T

15T

Alexander Gold562
IEGA

9.900 9.000 8.90010.000 8.8509.900 56.550
15 20 8T 11* 7 19 15T

15T

Alexander Mahana1045
VSSG

10.200 9.750 8.4009.600 8.7009.450 56.100
7 12 13 20 15T 20 18T

18T

Garron Clapp612
Liberty

9.150 9.550 8.75010.000 9.1509.500 56.100
17 16 8T 17 14 15 18T

18T

Adam Chaib871
Stanford

9.950 9.500 8.2009.400 8.4508.850 54.350
14 17T 17 21 21 21 20 

20 

Gabriel Sirvent664
New Hope

7.700 10.050 8.5508.450 9.7009.400 53.850
21 7 21 19 17 11 21 

21 
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